Last name First name Sex Membership

Al Samir  Mehdi

. Al ndr
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Baer Bruce L
Biggs Benjamin A
Boynton Luke
Brown Stephanie
Chadwick Chris
Fowkes Sam A
Green Michael ]
Green Sam ]
Harborne Matthew ]
Hill Ollie
Langley Myles
Mohammed Idris
Ogeleye Oluwole
Patel Diah
Patel Dipal
Robinson  Sheila
Scott Hamish W
Singhal Saket
Stepanovic Goran
Vuran Ismail
Wells Phil

M
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None
None

Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
Supporter
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze

Rating

Code
270896G

352098F

106021B
370503B
178646F
341164D
263308F
350464F
157443H
326028]

170997F
341254E
264251H
317291A
331053L
323641K
353701]

118113A
350018E
187495A
221506]

300379G
192112F

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2MUT 0000 0000
2MUT 1811P 1717pP
2MUT 2046A  2048A
2MUT 1354P 0000
2MUT 1982K 1932K
2KEN 1441A 1287K
2MUT 2079K 1980A
2MUT 1506K 1535K
2STO 1270K 0000
2STO 1480K 0000
2MUT 2105A  2192K
8HBB 1534K 1782P
1470P 1457P
1604P 1381P
2MUT 1847K 1743K
1458A 1454A
2MUT 0929K 1019P
2MUT 1415K 0000
2MUT 1671K 1468K
2MUT 1582A 1526K
1354K 1411K
1117K 1338P
2MUT 1691K 1669K

Standard
Rating

0000
1811P

2046A
1354P
1982K
1441A
2079K
1506K
1270K
1480K
2105A
1534K
1470P
1604P
1847K
1458A
0929K
1415K
1671K
1582A
1354K
1117K
1691K



